
 
Complete Vendor Listing 

www.weddingprofessionalsofcolumbus.com 

Beauty 
Nurtur The Salon  
www.nurtursalon.com  
Randi Mackintosh |​ ​rmackintosh@nurtursalon.com ​ | (614) 487-3033 
 

Cakes/Sweets 
Black Velvet Desserts 
blackvelvetdesserts.com 
Missy Burns | ​info.blackvelvetdesserts@gmail.com ​ | (614) 260-4003 
 

Caterers 
Bosc + Brie 
www.boscandbrie.com 
Leah Diehm | ​leah@boscandbrie.com ​ | (614) 985-2215 
 

Just for the Occasion, LLC 
www.justfortheoccasion.net  
Lisa Nelson | ​lnelson@justfortheoccasion.net​ | (614) 937-8031 
 

Great Point Kitchen & Events 
www.greatpointkitchen.com 
LeNan Hager | ​greatpointkitchen@gmail.com​ | (614) 274-8996 
 

Ceremony & Reception Sites 
Aladdin Shrine Center 
www.aladdineventcenter.com 
Kristin Baisden | ​kbaisden@aladdinshrine.org ​ | (614) 782-2490 
 

All Occasions Catering & Banquet Facility 
www.clasealloccasions.com 
Aubree Clase | ​aubree@clasealloccasions.com ​ | (740) 816-2567 
 

The Barn at Heather Glen 
www.thebarnatheatherglen.com 
Jennifer Gohring | ​thebarnatheatherglen@gmail.com​ | (614) 842-7762 
 

Blystone Farm 
www.blystonefarm.com 
Tyler Toles | ​blystonechef@gmail.com ​ | (614) 906-5819 
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Faculty Club (The Ohio State University) 
www.ohio-statefacultyclub.com 
Amber Waters | ​amber@ohio-statefacultyclub.com ​ | (614) 292-9120 
 

Fawcett Center (The Ohio State University) 
www.fawcettcenter.com 
Nicole Ewing | ​ewing.297@osu.edu ​ | (614) 292-4021 
 

Franklin Park Conservatory 
www.fpconservatory.org  
Carrie Thiel | ​cthiel@fpconservatory.org ​ | (614) 715-8122 
 

J. Liu Worthington 
www.jliurestaurant.com 
Rita Gonzales | ​rita@jliurestaurantbar.com ​ | (614) 888-1818 
 

Station 67 
www.mysimplydelicious.com/#station67.php 
Destiny Walters | ​destiny.walters@mysimplydelicious.com​ | (614) 564-9522 
 

Wedgewood Golf & Country Club 
wedgewoodgolfcc.com 
Jody Unger | ​junger@wedgewoodgolfcc.com ​ | (614) 793-9600 
 

Dance Lessons 
Fred Astaire Westerville 
www.lightupcolumbus.com 
Amy Jordan | ​fadsdirector@gmail.com​ | (614) 890-9790 
 

Decor/Lighting 
Light Up Columbus 
www.lightupcolumbus.com 
Chris Apfelstadt | ​chris@lightupcolumbus.com ​ | (614) 832-3139 
 

DJ 
Party Pleasers 
www.partypleasersservices.com 
Corey Cowger | ​corey@partypleasersdj.com ​ | (614) 396-7017 
 

Florists 
Up-Towne Flowers & Gift Shoppe Inc. 
www.uptowneflowers.com  
Cindy Spurrell | ​flowers@uptowneflowers.com​ | 614-889-1001 
 

Honeymoon 
Active Travel 
www.activetraveldeals.com 
Jean Gualtieri | ​activetravel@msn.com ​ | (614) 771-6200 
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Bliss Honeymoons 
www.blisshoneymoons.com 
Laura Fraizer | ​laura@blisshoneymoons.com ​ | (614) 286-7799 
 

Compass Travel 
www.compasstravelagency.com 
Jennifer Kon | ​jen@compasstravelagency.com ​ ​| (614) 454-1442 

 
Hotels 
Embassy Suites Columbus 
www.columbus.embassysuites.com  
Cheryl Klinker | ​cheryl.klinker@hilton.com ​ | (614) 890-8600 
 

Embassy Suites Columbus Airport 
www.columbusairport.embassysuites.com 
Craig Tremblay | ​craig.tremblay@hilton.com ​ | (614) 536-0210 
 

Hilton Downtown Columbus 
www.hilton.com 
Lauren Lawson | lauren.lawson@hilton.com | (614) 484-5275 
 

Le Meridien-The Joseph 
www.lemeridiencolumbus.com 
Austin Ackerson | ​Austin.Ackerson@lemeridiencolumbus.com ​ | (614) 456-7845 
 

Residence Inn Downtown 
www.marriott.com/cmhrd 
Laura Ebel | laura.ebel@concordhotels.com | (614) 456-2003 
 

Invitations 
The Paper Vow 
www.thepapervow.com 
Christy Townsend | ​christy@thepapervow.com​ | (216) 780-0862 
 

Linens & Event Rentals 
All Occasions Party Rental 
allparty.com 
Andrea Schulte | ​andreas@allparty.com ​ | (614) 619-0885 
 

Connie Duglin Linen Rental 
www.connieduglinlinen.com  
Randy Laipply | ​ohiodiv@cdlinen.com​ | (614) 846-1277 
 

Event Source 
www.eventsource.com 
Candace Conner | ​candaceconner@eventsource.com ​ | (614) 307-6552 
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Live Music 
Class Acts Entertainment 
www.class-acts.com  
Lily McBride | ​lily@class-acts.com​ | (614) 358-1888 
 

Photobooth 
Fizzy Cat Photo Booth 
www.fizzycatphotobooth.com 
Jodi Ransom | ​jodi@nightmusicdj.com​ | (937) 215-8136 
 

Photographers 
Cocoa & Co 
www.cocoanco.com  
Quisan Taylor-Lawhorn | ​info@cocoanco.com ​ | (614) 379-2484 
 

Lambert Photography 
www.lambertphotographs.com  
Nancy Lambert | ​lambertphotos@columbus.rr.com ​ | (614) 717-9822 
 

Rehearsal Dinner 
Graystone Wine Cellar 
www.graystonecolumbus.com 
Brian Johnson | ​graystoneohio@aol.com ​ | (614) 228-2332 
 

Transportation 
Columbus Trolley Company 
www.columbustrolley.com 
Mike Middaugh | ​Mike@coachquarters.com ​ | (614) 738-8889 
 

Unique Services 
Engaged Columbus 
www.engagedcolumbus.com 
Tammy Hudson | ​tammy@engagedcolumbus.com ​ |  (614) 664-3517 
 

New York Life Insurance 
www.facebook.com/pg/BarnettMcgowanNYL 
Barnett McGowan | ​bmcgowan@ft.newyorklife.com ​ |  (614) 795-8017 
 

Wedding Officiants 
Run to an Elopement 
www.runtoanelopement.com 
Windi Noble | ​runtoanelopement@gmail.com ​ | (614) 495-6207 
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Wedding Planners 
Andrea's Occasions 
www.andreasoccasions.com  
Andrea Sargent | ​info@andreasoccasions.com​ | (614) 259-8045 
 

Columbus Bride & Groom 
www.columbusbrideandgroom.com 
Jamie M Rapavy |​ info@columbusbg.com ​ | (614) 717-7526 
 

Events By Teri 
www.eventsbyterillc.com 
Teri Crawford | ​eventsbyterillc@gmail.com ​ | (614) 352-1348 
 

Taste Hospitality Group 
www.tastehospitalitygroup.com  
Tina Stiver | ​tina@tastehg.com ​ | (614) 477-9398 
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